
INGREDIENTS:

Pork, salt, dextrose, paprika, 
pepper, chili (0.04%), garlic, 
flavourings, smoke flavouring, 
antioxidant: E301; preservative: 
E250; ferments, smoke, casing: 
bovine collagen, surface 
treatment: vegetable oil. 

177g of Pork Meat used to
get 100g of final product. 
May contain pork of
non-UK origin.

ALLERGY ADVICE:

See ingredients in BOLD.
May contain traces of 
MILK.

STORAGE:
Store cool and dry at 
room temperature.

After opening, consume 
within 2 days.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Typical values
Energy 
Fat 
of which Saturates 
Carbohydrates 
of which Sugars 
Protein 
Salt 

Per 100g
1973kJ / 476kcal

39g
of w15g

<0.5g
<0.5g
31.1g

4.2g

CHILLI PORK (70g)

SmoKed, dRied and cuRed salami sticKs with cHilLi

INGREDIENTS:

Pork (origin : EU), Lactose 
(MILK), Salt, Spices, 
Dextrose, Herbs, 
Flavourings, Smoke 
Flavouring, Preservative: 
Sodium Nitrite, Starter 
Culture. Edible Casing: 
Collagen. 
160g of Pork Meat used to 
get 100g of final product.

ALLERGY ADVICE:

See ingredients in BOLD
Contains MILK and may 
contain traces of NUTS

STORAGE:
Store cool and dry at 
room temperature.
After opening, consume 
within 2 weeks.


